

QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM	CLEVE BATTE CONST., INC.	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD, LP	AVG. OF LOW BIDS
228.00	CUYD	UNCLASS.EXCAV.FOR STRS-BR	82.00	25.00	53.50
776.80	CUYD	CLASS S CONCRETE-BRIDGE	696.00	750.00	723.00
1,763.00	CUYD	CLASS S(AE) CONCRETE-BRIDGE	565.00	750.00	657.50
6,097.80	LF	PRESTRESSED CONC.GIRDERS-III	168.00	115.00	141.50
265.40	GAL	CLASS 1 PROTECT.SURF.TREATMENT	62.00	100.00	81.00
92,240.00	LB	REINF.STEEL-BRIDGE (GR 60)	0.85	1.00	0.93
384,880.00	LB	EPOXY COAT.REINF.STEEL-GR 60	1.00	1.20	1.10
4,938.00	LF	CONC.PILING (16" SQUARE)	42.00	70.00	56.00
4,957.00	LF	CONC.PILING (24" SQUARE)	80.00	120.00	100.00
386.00	LF	TEST PILE (16" SQUARE)	98.00	80.00	89.00
356.00	LF	TEST PILE (24" SQUARE)	120.00	150.00	135.00
37,440.00	LB	STR.ST.BM.SPANS(M270-GR50)	5.80	7.00	6.40
18.80	TON	PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL	195.00	250.00	222.50
76,572.00	CUIN	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	2.75	2.90	2.83
174.00	LF	PREFORMED JOINT SEAL	30.00	150.00	90.00
174.00	LF	ARM. JT W/NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL	95.00	140.00	117.50
4.00	EACH	BRIDGE NAME PLATE (TYPE D)	975.00	1,500.00	1,237.50
3,207.00	SQYD	FILTER BLANKET	4.50	14.00	9.25
1,604.00	CUYD	DUMPED RIPRAP	54.00	150.00	102.00
438.00	CUYD	CONCRETE RIPRAP	320.00	500.00	410.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR JOB			\$27,273,707.01	\$31,965,834.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR BRIDGE			\$4,442,365.50	\$5,267,009.80	

BRIDGE ID	LENGTH	WIDTH	AREA (OUT-OUT)	NEW BRIDGE DESCRIPTION	EXISTING BRIDGE DESCRIPTION
A7091	464.25	43.17	20,040.14	1A	NA
A7092	159.14	43.17	6,869.35	2A	NA
B7091	464.25	43.17	20,040.14	3A	NA
B7092	159.14	43.17	6,869.35	4A	NA
A =			53,818.98		

- 1A 462' CONT COMP PRESTRESSED CONC BEAM UNIT (77'-77'-77'-77'-77'-77') ON 24" SQ CONC EXPOSED PILE INT BENTS & STUB END BENTS ON 16" SQ CONC PILING.
- 2A 157' CONT COMP PRESTRESSED CONC BEAM UNIT (40'-77'-40') ON MULTI COLUMN INT BENTS W/ 16" SQ CONC PILE FOOTING & STUB END BENTS ON 16" SQ CONC PILING.
- 3A 462' CONT COMP PRESTRESSED CONC BEAM UNIT (77'-77'-77'-77'-77'-77') ON 24" SQ CONC EXPOSED PILE INT BENTS & STUB END BENTS ON 16" SQ CONC PILING.
- 4A 157' CONT COMP PRESTRESSED CONC BEAM UNIT (40'-77'-40') ON MULTI COLUMN INT BENTS W/ 16" SQ CONC PILE FOOTING & STUB END BENTS ON 16" SQ CONC PILING.
- 1B NA
- 2B NA
- 3B NA
- 4B NA

OUT TO OUT COST (\$/SF)=	\$4,442,365.50 /A = \$82.54	* FHWA COST (\$/SF)=	\$4,201,158.00 /A = \$78.06
LESS REMOVAL / TEMP. BR. (\$/SF)	= NA	EXISTING BR. REMOVAL (\$/SF)	= NA
NET COST (\$/SF)	= \$82.54	* DEDUCT REMOVAL, TEMP. BR., RIPRAP, & FILTER BLANKET COSTS	